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AGRO FOOD DIVISION
S# Name Designation Place of

Assigned Products Landline No. Cell Number Email AddressPosting
1 Mr. Athar Hussain Khokhar Director General Karachi 021-99206480 0300-5541053 athar.khokhar@tdap.Rov.pk
2 Mr. Qadeer Ahmad Bhutto Deputy Director Karachi 021-99201530 0333-7269820 gadeer.ahmad@tdap.gov.pk
3 Mr. Amir ur Rehman Deputy Manager Karachi Rice 021-99201518 0300-2230260 amir_rehman@tdap.gov.pk
4 Mr. Mohsin Bullo DeputyManager Sukkur Dates 071-5804515 0333-7217721 mir.mohsinbullo@tdap.gov.pk
5 Ms. BukhtawerAkhtar Asst. Director Karachi Fisheries 021-99225814 0334-3518498 bukhtawer_akhter@tdap.gov.pkMr. Nazir Ali Cherries, Plums, Apricots& GB relatd 0343-18244766

Asst. Director Gilgit Agro Products 05811-920484 nazir.ali@tdap.ov.pk
7 Hafiz Kamran Ahmed Asst. Director Faisalabad Vegetable & Citrus 041-9210270 0306-5030751 hkamran._ahmed@tdap.gov.pk
8 Ms. Ravia Khalid Asst. Manager Lahore Poultry, Oil and Seeds 042-99230640-49 0300-7511120 ravia_khalid@tdap.gov.pk
9 Mr. Aurangzeb Jahangir Asst. Manager Karachi Livestock &Meat/ Dairy 021-111-444-111 0313-2744452 aurangzebiahangir@tdap.gov.pk
10 Ms. lqra llyas Asstt. Manager Karachi Processed Food, Confectionery 021-99202701 0303-5271763 igra.ilyas@tdap.gov.pk
11 Mr. MuqarrabAbbas Asstt. Manager Karachi Fruits, Mango & Coordination 021-111-444-111 0308-7826156 muqarab.abbas@tdap.gov.pk12 Mr. Naseer Ahmed Bhatti Asstt. Manager Karachi Dry Fruits, Sugar& Honey 021-111-444-111 0346-7903592 naseer.bhatti@tdap.gov.pk
13 Mr. Naeem Manzoor Asstt. Manager Karachi Tobacco & Salt 021-111-444-111 0323-4017446 naeem.manzoor@tdap.gov.pk

TEXTILE & LEATHER DIVISION
S# Name Designation Place of

Assigned Products Landline No. Cell Number Email AddressPosting
1 Mr. Basit Rauf Director General Karachi 021-99201505 0321- 9484555 basit.rauf@tdap.gov.pk
2 Ms. Madhia Ali Director Karachi 021-99201530 0313-5192939 madiha.ali@tdap.gov.pk
3 Mr. Masroor Ahmed Korai Deputy Manager Karachi Leather Coordination, Karachi 021-99207200 0333-7084530 korai.masroor@tdap.gov.pk
4 Mr. Muhammad Ahmed Khan Asst. Director Karachi Towels & Home Textile 021-99225810 0316-4116428 ahmed.khan@tdap.gov.pk
5 Mr. Sheheryar Khan Asst. Director Lahore Articles of Leather, Footwear 042-111-444-111 0321-7772741 sheheryar.khan@tdap.gov.pk
6 Dr. Zainul Abdin Asst. Director Sialkot Sports Wear, PPE, Gloves 0334-8175581 dr._zain@tdap.gov.pk
7 Mr. Zameer Soomro Asst. Manager Karachi Coordination 021-99207212 0333-2231658 zameer._soomro@tdap.gov.pk
8 Mr. Saeed A. Tamimi Asst. Manager Karachi High End Fashion Garments 021-99207218 0300-9247514 saeed.tamimi@tdap.gov.pk
9 Mr.Ahmed Ali Karahi Readymade Garments, Knitewear,

021-99202184 0321-5737374 ahmed_ali@tdap.gov.pkAsst. Manager Hosiery
10 Mr. Noman Sadar Siddiqui Asstt. Manager Karachi Cotton Yarn, Carpet, Fabrics 021-111444-111 0313-2328860 noman_badar@tdap.gov.pk
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Engineering & Minerals Division
S# Name Designation Place of

Assigned Products Landline No. Cell Number Email AddressPosting
1 Mr. Shafqatullah Siddiqui Director General

Karachi 021-99206496 0300-2514540 shafgatullah.siddigui@tdap.gov.pk{Acting)
2 Ms. Benazir Chachar Director Karachi 021-99207211 0332-5155119 benazeer@tdap.gov.pk3 Mr. Naseer Ahmed Deputy Manager Karachi Gems &Jewellery 021- 99202185 0321-7220355 naseer.ahmed@tdap.gov.pk4 Ms. Sana Ali Khokhar Deputy Manager Karachi Pharmaceuticals, Cosmetics 021- 99202182 0331-3118579 sana.khokhar@tdap.gov.pk5 Mr. Junaid Feroz Deputy Manager Karachi Surgical Instruments 021-99201501 0321-2344567 junaid.feroz@tdap.gov.pk6 Mr. Usman Elahi Deputy Manager Lahore Autoparts 042-111-444-111 0300-8122212 usman.elahi@tdap.gov.pk7 Ms. Shukaiba Ghafoor Asst. Di rector Lahore Stationery, Packaging materials 042-111444-111 0303-4396014 shukaiba.ghafoor@tdap.gov.pk8 Mr. Omer Bajwa Asst. Director Lahore Construction material & Marble 042-111-444-111 0345-4658469 omer.bajwa@tdap.gov.pk9 Mr.Zahid Muhammad Asst. Director Peshawar Furniture and Mattresses 091-9217121 0308-5941470 zahid.muhammad@tdap.gov.pk

10
Ms. Kashmala Javaid Asst. Director Faisalabad Agricultural machinery & implements 041-9210287 0333-9945773 kashmala_javaid@tdap.gov.pk

0300-6229456 0332-11
MrJawadAhsan Khawaja Sialkot Sports Goods & Musical instruments 8037966 jawad.ahsan@tdap.gov.pk

Asst. Manager

Electric fans Home Appliances, Mobile12
Mr. Faisal uz Zaman Asst. Manager Gujranwala Phones & Cutlery 0333-4698268 faisal._zaman@tdap.gov.pk055-9330556Mr. Ismail Haider Asst. Manager Multan

13 All electrical machinery including (motors, 0321-6308166 0302­
pumps, transformers, generators etc.) 7308548 ismail.haider@tdap.gov.pk14 Malik Zarbakht Khan Asst. Manager Karachi Non-Metallic Minerals 021-111444-111 0336-9891389 malik.zarbakht@tdap.gov.pk15 Ms. Arshia Fatima Asst. Manager Karachi Plastic & chemical 021-111444-111 0334-1452372 arshia_fatima@tdap.gov.pk16 Mr. Taha Farooq Asst. Manager Karachi Safety Equipment & Coordination 021-111444-111 0331-8300350 taha@tdap.gov.pk17 Mr. Muhammad Yousuf Asst. Manager Karachi Metallic Minerals 021-111444-111 0314-7148978 muhammad.yousuf@tdap.gov.pk

Services Division
S# Name Designation Place ofPosting Assigned Products Landline No. Cell Number Email Address
1 Mr. Noman Bashir Director General Karachi 021-99202717 0333-9156353 noman.bashir@tdap.gov.pk2 Mr. Kaleemullah Memon Deputy Director Karachi Coordinator 021-99202718 0332-2946576 kaleem.memon@tdap.gov.pk3 Mr. Waqar Rasool Deputy Manager Multan Construction Services 0300-8639906 wagar.rasool@tdap.gov.pk4 Ms. Bakhtawar Sario Asst. Director Karachi Tourism 021-99201516 0336-3776526 Bakhtawar.sario@tdap.gov.pk5 Mr. Jalal Khan Asst. Director Karachi Coordination 021-99225809 0332-9859047 ialal.khan@tdap.gov.pk
6 E-Commerce / E-Commerce Regulatory

Mr. Adil Mukhtar Asst. Director Lahore Frameworks 042-111-444-111 0347-7444323 adil.mukhtar@tdap.gov.pk7 Ms. Urva Zuberi Asst. Director Lahore Banking & Financial Services 042-111-444-111 0333-4572860 urya_hassan@tdap.gov.pk8 Mr. Amir Khan Asst. Manager Peshawar Transport & Logistics 091-9217537 0302-8878787 amir.khan@tdap.gov.pk9 Mr. Akifullah Asstt. Manager Karachi IT 021-444-111-444 0343-2846630 akifdurrani@tdap.gov.pk10 Mr. M. Ali Yousuf Asstt. Manager Karachi Halal Products 021-444-111-444 0305-7352242 mali.yousaf@tdap.gov.pke%»
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International Marketing Divisions I & II
S# Name Designation Place of

Assigned Products Landline No. Cell Number Email AddressPosting
1 Mr. Abdul Karim Memon Director General Karachi 021-99201529 0333-2522588 abdul.karim@tdap.gov.pk2 Mr. Talal SaghirAhmed Deputy Director Karachi Europe, Africa &Americas 021-99201525 0333-2350640 talal.khan@tdap.gov.pk3 Mr. Faisal RashidAwan Deputy Manager Karachi Asia, CARs, Oceania 021-99206471 0321-2439819 faisalawan@tdap.gov.pk
4 Mr. Ali Mardan Asst. Director Karachi Africa &Americas 021-99206803 0300-3792846 alimardan.baloch@tdap.gov.pk5 Ms. Saba Shazadi Asst. Director Lahore EastAsia & Oceania 042-111-444-111 0310-3454333 Saba_shah2adi@tdap.gov.pk
6 Ms.Maryam Mumtaz Asst. Director Islamabad Middle East, South Asia, CARs 051-9201736 0347-8611137 maryam_mumtaz@tdap.gov.pk7 Mr. Umair Jam Asstt. Manager Karachi Europe 021-111444-111 0336-2198792 umair.jam@tdap.gov.pk


